
9860812090 

9892360047 

84529755541 

9325262066 

9321368038 

8355841200 

7028327944 

9764477804 

97658461l10 

9619076668 

9920792518 

7021771754 

9175600836 

9769022809 

Mobile Number 

SCHOOL, NAIGAON EAST 
701, NEAR - DON BOSCO 

NAVKAR CITY, PHASE II, BI, 
NAIGAON EAST 

SANE GURUJI MARG, 
NEAR - BANK OF BARODA, 

A-204 RELIABLE GARDEN, 

EAST 401208 
KINI COMPLEX, NAIGAON 

NAIGAON (E) - 401208 
SAHAKAR RESIDENCY, H-806, 

804, NAIGAON EAST 
GLOBAL AREANA, JOY -G 

NAIGAON EAST 401208 
JOINT SECRETARY PARK ROW HOUSE SOCIETY, 

ROW HOUSE, NO -7, GREEN 

NAIGAON EAST 401208 
SUNTECK WESTWORLD, 

(E) 
|JUCHANDRA, NAIGAON EAST 

SHIVAJI MAHARAJ CHOWK, 
NIWAS, CHATRAPATI 

MATHURA NARAYAN 
JUCHANDRA NAIGAON E 

AMOL NAGAR PHASE 1 POST 
HOUSE NO 2 SRUSHTI CHS 

MADHU MALTI VILLA ROW 

401208 
WORLD, NAIGAON EAST 

4A-1603, SUNTECK WEST 

NAIGAON EAST 401208 
B-606, ORNATE GALAXY, 

410208 
VIRAR, MAHARASTRA -

CHANDIKA TEMPLE VASAI 
EAST, OPPOSITE TO 

,CHANDRAPADA,NAIGOAN 
HOUSE 

DNYANESHWAR MASTER 

EAST 401208 
GLOBAL AREANA, NAIGAON 

-1, NAIGAON EAST - 401208 AZ401, NAVKAR CITY, PHASE 

OF GRADE 
REPRESENTATIVE 

PARENT 
OF GRADE 

REPRESENTATIVE 
PARENT 

Residential Address 

OF GRADE 
REPRESENTATIVE 

PARENT 
OF GRADE 

REPRESENTATIVE 
PARENT 

OF GRADE 
REPRESENTATIVE 

PARENT 
OF GRADE 

REPRESENTATIVE 
PARENT 

a school with a difference 

OF GRADE 
REPRESENTATIVE 

PARENT 

OF GRADE 
REPRESENTATIVE 

PARENT 

aigaon E 

OF GRADE 
REPRESENTATIVE 

PARENT 
OF GRADE 

PALCAR 

REPRESENTATIVE 
PARENT 

Designation 

UARE 

NEETU YADAV 

REETA YADAV 

RANJANA MISHRA 

SABA SHAIKH 

PRITI SUTHAR 

MADHU TIWARI 

SANGEETA GILL 

PUNAM SONAWANE PRESIDENT OF PTA 

OF GRADE 
REPRESENTATIVE 

PARENT 
OF GRADE 

ISHANI MUKHERJEE REPRESENTATIVE 
PARENT 

SHRADHA GHARAT 

AUTADE 
SHILPA SHANKAR 

SHEETAL PATIL 

SURYAVANSI 
NIKITA 

COUTINHO 
MARTINA 

Member Name 

MEMBERS OF PARENTS TEACHER ASSOCIATION 

DCudu 

Affiliation No.: 1131001 " School Code : 30961 
Managed by : SEVEN ELEVEN EDUCATION SOCIETY (Regd.) 

PRINCIPAL 

SEVEN SOUARE ACADEMY cBSE 

XI 

X 

IX 

VIII 

VII 

VI 

V 

IV 

SR.KG 

JR.KG 

NURSERY 

Grade 

14 

SM 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

7 

6 

4 

3 

2 

E-mail : naigaon @sevensquareacadermy.org | Website : www.sevensquareacademy.org 
TIVRI ROAD, NEAR STAR CITY, JUCHANDRA, NAIGAON (EAST) - 401 208. - TEL.. 7039 023 711/7039 019 711 
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No. 
Sr. 

MAIGAON SEVENN SQUARE ACADEMY 
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