

SEVEN SQUARE ACADEMY CBSE

a school with a difference

Managed by: SEVEN ELEVEN EDUCATION SOCIETY (Regd.)

Affiliation No.: 1131001 • School Code: 30961

TIVRI ROAD, NEAR STAR CITY, JUCHANDRA, NAIGAON (EAST) - 401 208. • TEL.: 7039 023 711 / 7039 019 711 E-mail: naigaon@sevensquareacademy.org | Website: www.sevensquareacademy.org

MEMBERS OF PARENTS TEACHER ASSOCIATION					
Sr. No.	Grade	Member Name	Designation	Residential Address	Mobile Number
1	NURSERY	MARTINA COUTINHO	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE OF GRADE	A2/401, NAVKAR CITY, PHASE -1, NAIGAON EAST - 401208	9769022809
2	JR.KG	NIKITA SURYAVANSI	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE OF GRADE	GLOBAL AREANA, NAIGAON EAST 401208	9175600836
3	SR.KG	SHEETAL PATIL	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE OF GRADE	DNYANESHWAR MASTER HOUSE ,CHANDRAPADA,NAIGOAN EAST, OPPOSITE TO CHANDIKA TEMPLE VASAI- VIRAR, MAHARASTRA - 410208	7021771754
4	I	ISHANI MUKHERJEE	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE OF GRADE	B-606, ORNATE GALAXY, NAIGAON EAST 401208	9920792518
5	П	SHILPA SHANKAR AUTADE	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE OF GRADE	4A-1603, SUNTECK WEST WORLD, NAIGAON EAST 401208	9619076668
6	III	PUNAM SONAWANE	PRESIDENT OF PTA	MADHU MALTI VILLA ROW HOUSE NO 2 SRUSHTI CHS AMOL NAGAR PHASE 1 POST JUCHANDRA NAIGAON E	9765846110
7	IV	SHRADHA GHARAT	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE OF GRADE	MATHURA NARAYAN NIWAS, CHATRAPATI SHIVAJI MAHARAJ CHOWK, JUCHANDRA, NAIGAON EAST (E)	9764477804
8	V	SANGEETA GILL	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE OF GRADE	SUNTECK WESTWORLD, NAIGAON EAST 401208	7028327944
9	VI	MADHU TIWARI	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE OF GRADE	GLOBAL AREANA, JOY - G 804, NAIGAON EAST	8355841200
10	VII	PRITI SUTHAR	JOINT SECRETARY	ROW HOUSE, NO - 7, GREEN PARK ROW HOUSE SOCIETY, NAIGAON EAST 401208	9321368038
11	VIII	SABA SHAIKH	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE OF GRADE	SAHAKAR RESIDENCY, H-806, NAIGAON (E) - 401208	9325262066
12	IX	RANJANA MISHRA	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE OF GRADE	KINI COMPLEX, NAIGAON EAST 401208	84529755541
13	х	REETA YADAV	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE OF GRADE	A-204 RELIABLE GARDEN, NEAR - BANK OF BARODA, SANE GURUJI MARG, NAIGAON EAST	9892360047
14	XI	NEETŲ YADAV	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE OF GRADE	NAVKAR CITY, PHASE II, B1, 701, NEAR - DON BOSCO SCHOOL, NAIGAON EAST	9860812090

PRINCIPAL